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I.R.
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA

50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA

Ampere
Rating
5A
6.3A
10A
16A
20A
25A
31.5A
40A
50A

50A
63A
80A
100A
125A
160A
200A

Part Number
3.6WJON65
3.6WJON66.3
3.6WJON610
3.6WJON616
3.6WJON620
3.6WJON625
3.6WJON631.5
3.6WJON640
3.6WJON650

3.6WDOH650
3.6WDOH663
3.6WDOH680
3.6WDOH6100
3.6WDOH6125
3.6WFOH6160
3.6WFOH6200

Voltage
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV

3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV

D
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

51
51
51
51
51
76
76

C
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192

192
192
192
192
192
192
192

Pack Size (box): 1
Approvals: IEC60282-1, IEC644 & BS5907.
Notes: Fuses are made in accordance
with BS2692-1 dimensions.

A
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259

259
259
259
259
259
259
259

B
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235

235
235
235
235
235
235
235

A
B
C

D

Dimensions in MM

Dimensions in MM

I.R.
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA
50kA

63kA
63kA
63kA
63kA
63kA
63kA
63kA
63kA
63kA
63kA
63kA
63kA
63kA
63kA

Ampere
Rating
50A
63A
80A
100A
125A
160A
200A
250A
315A
400A

25A
31.5A
40A
50A
63A
80A
100A
125A
160A
200A
224A
250A
315A
355A

Part Number
3.6WDLSJ50
3.6WDLSJ63
3.6WDLSJ80
3.6WDLSJ100
3.6WDLSJ125
3.6WFLSJ160
3.6WFLSJ200
3.6WKLSJ250
3.6WKLSJ315
3.6WKLSJ400

7.2WFMSJ25
7.2WFMSJ31.5
7.2WFMSJ40
7.2WFMSJ50
7.2WFMSJ63
7.2WFMSJ80
7.2WFMSJ100
7.2WFMSJ125
7.2WFMSJ160
7.2WKMSJ200
7.2WKMSJ224
7.2WKMSJ250
7.2WKMSJ315
7.2WKMSJ355

Voltage
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV
3.6kV

7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV

D
51
51
51
51
51
76
76
76
76
76

76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

A
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292

442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442

Pack Size (box): 3
Holders: Clips (p11 ), Bases (p114)4
Accessories: Extension caps (p14 )9
Approvals: IEC 60282-1, VDE 0670 part 4
Notes: Fuses are made in accordance with

DIN 43625 dimensions.

B
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360

510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510

Dimensions in MM

15

Striker

26

34 34

45

D

‘B’ Overall Length

‘A’ Body Length

Striker
Pin
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Striker
Pin
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Email: sales@swe-check.com.au
Phone: +61 3 9521 6133( ) 0

DIN MOTOR PROTECTION FUSES

BRITISH STD. MOTOR PROTECTION TAG FUSES

Features: Striker pin

Tag Type '6'


